
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES QUALIFYING GROUP A #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GEORGIA DOME - ATLANTA, GA

ROUND 2 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 26, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites East

ATLANTA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

15 D. Wilson  517.9861

25 R. Sipes  718.1282

57 B. Baggett  818.1623

17 J. Barcia  818.2254

48 M. Lemoine  418.3025

139 M. Stewart  1118.3096

21 B. Wharton  1018.3247

42 N. Izzi  818.3678

533 G. Audette  418.3829

927 P. Larsen  918.38410

156 J. Anderson  1018.45711

102 C. Gosselaar  818.53412

65 H. Hewitt  918.60113

89 T. Futrell  618.64414

46 A. Martin  818.64915

245 L. Vincent  1018.68116

714 S. Rife  918.76717

68 M. Willard  818.79318

330 A. Catanzaro  518.79619

412 L. Kilbarger  719.17020

606 R. Stewart  419.19121

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

156 J. Anderson  1016.6221

15 D. Wilson  716.6642

25 R. Sipes  516.7353

533 G. Audette  617.1224

139 M. Stewart  717.1395

42 N. Izzi  917.3426

48 M. Lemoine  1117.3467

21 B. Wharton  717.4798

57 B. Baggett  1017.5009

89 T. Futrell  817.64710

17 J. Barcia  917.82311

927 P. Larsen  717.82512

65 H. Hewitt  1017.91713

102 C. Gosselaar  818.05814

412 L. Kilbarger  318.16615

245 L. Vincent  318.18216

330 A. Catanzaro  918.18617

606 R. Stewart  718.20918

714 S. Rife  418.26919

68 M. Willard  818.31220

46 A. Martin  918.53021

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

42 N. Izzi  513.0311

15 D. Wilson  1113.3112

25 R. Sipes  513.4243

156 J. Anderson  1013.4494

68 M. Willard  1013.4555

139 M. Stewart  1113.5756

46 A. Martin  913.5847

533 G. Audette  613.5858

48 M. Lemoine  913.6419

927 P. Larsen  713.67310

17 J. Barcia  813.70111

57 B. Baggett  913.73112

21 B. Wharton  1013.74213

245 L. Vincent  613.86014

89 T. Futrell  1013.97715

714 S. Rife  714.08216

330 A. Catanzaro  914.08317

65 H. Hewitt  1214.17118

606 R. Stewart  314.22419

102 C. Gosselaar  514.49220

412 L. Kilbarger  614.53821
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